

US and Canadian prices only. Please request a quote if outside the US or Canada.



Thank you for your order!

Order Summary

Name	Price	Qty	Total
 CM210-002 ASSEMBLY, KOH SCRUBBER	\$244.00	1	\$244.00
 CM191-006 BUSHING, THREADED W/O-RING	\$29.00	1	\$29.00
 CM200-016 TUBE, DISPERSION	\$104.00	1	\$104.00
 CM191-001 UNIONS, 1/4" X 1/8", 10/PKG	\$36.00	1	\$36.00
 CM210-012 ASSEMBLY, POST SCRUBBER	\$274.00	1	\$274.00
 CM192-009 CONNECTOR, RED JOINT	\$5.00	5	\$25.00
 CM210-010 ASSEMBLY, SAMPLE COLUMN	\$361.00	1	\$361.00
 CM200-043/6 FLASK, PYREX, 25ML, 6/PKG	\$279.00	2	\$558.00
 CM190-009 TUBING, TEFLON, 1/16" X 1/8 SOLD IN INCHES	\$0.46	36	\$16.56
 CM210-015 ASSEMBLY, CELL, CM5012, CM5014, CM5015	\$804.00	1	\$804.00
Shipping			\$29.00
Order Total			\$2,480.56

Billing Information

Visa xxxxxxxxxxxxxx1944

Billing Address:

Christine Huffard

Shipping Information

Christine Huffard
MBARI
7700 Sandholdt rd
Moss Landing, CA 95039

Payment Summary

Today **\$2,480.56**

11/26/2014

<https://bju90822.infusionsoft.com/app/checkout/placeOrder>

MBARI
7700 Sandholdt rd
Moss Landing, CA 95039
United States
P: (831) 775-1839

United States
P: (831) 775-1839
Flat Rate Per Order (\$29.00)

Finished

Thank you for choosing UIC!